NBMS

7th Boys
Cantu

Voges

Ward
Gonzales
Munoz
Herron - Med.
TEAM

8th Boys
Smartt
Votion
Waldrip
Paullus
Carr

McDonald - Med.

Lopez - Med.
TEAM

8th Girls
Brown
Arroya
Jimenez
McAllister
TEAM

56
64
68
58
60
68
238

52
61
38
47
53
58
60
190

46
71
67
72
256

ORMS

7th Boys A
Feltmann
Roddy
Malatek
Tolle
Bergquist

Hammonds - Med.

TEAM

7th Boys B
McManigle
Carroll

Coley

Palmer
Saddler

Smith - Med.
Jenkins - Med.
Starr - Med.
Reilly - Med.
Butrym - Med.
TEAM

8th Boys
Meehan

Kotylo
Littlejohn

Buck

Kriley

Buerman - Med.
Biggs - Med.
Renken - Med.
TEAM

8th Girls
Slover
Noland
Clayburne
Phelan
TEAM

7th Girls
Adams
Sacco
Strickland
Clemts
TEAM

46
46
51
48
58
56
191

57
55
51
53
54
56
53
62
70
70
213

37
44
49
41
51
63
66
63
171

53
61
63
62
239

69
69
72
71
281

SV

7th Boys
Gonia
Murphy
Renda
GHOST
TEAM

8th Boys
Houlihan
Burton
Jenkins
Obeck
Avestas
TEAM

7th Girls
Seminaro
GHOST
GHOST
GHOST
TEAM

8th Girls
Whyman
Turney
Espericueta
Maxwell
TEAM

58
55
62
72
247

49
57
65
51
53
210

59
72
72
72
275

62
51
58
66
237

Overall
7th Boys
NBMS
SV

OR A
ORB

8th Boys
NBMS
SV

OR

7th Girls
SV
OR

8th Girls
NBMS

SV

OR

238
247
191
213

190
210
171

275
281

256
237
239









